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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
10
11
12
13

14
15
17
18

29
31
32

158
160

161
163
164
165

169
310
317
320
322

334
356
367
368

369
372
413
414
422

436
437
445
471

472
500
501
502
503

519
522

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

679
1371
4112
3133
1141

978
2212
1284
2201

5184
2135
2218
2636
1794

8661
670
610

1365

2907
1081
1752
824

2179

1817
1190
597
876

1128
1008
5681
771

1078

904
644

1793
1061

2549
953
697

1999
2236

882
1361

Skeins

0.3
0.6
1.8
1.4
0.5

0.5
1.0
0.6
1.0

2.2
0.9
1.0
1.1
0.8

3.7
0.3
0.3
0.6

1.3
0.5
0.8
0.4
1.0

0.8
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.5
2.4
0.4
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.8
0.5

1.1
0.4
0.3
0.9
1.0

0.4
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

523
524
535
563
644

645
676
677
726

729
734
738
747
792

793
799
809
813

823
833
834
844
924

926
927
928
930

931
932
934
939
966

3011
3012
3022
3046

3047
3347
3348
3362
3363

3371
3712

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

853
1197
982

1085
583

2083
954

1114
2339

642
1233
1004
1036
3607

1811
1501
710
816

2393
1202
3794
1661
738

4178
1730
1906
3748

3228
2047
1872
872

1040

694
752
874

4003

2064
818

1108
500

1634

2087
1083

Skeins

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3

0.9
0.4
0.5
1.0

0.3
0.6
0.5
0.5
1.6

0.8
0.7
0.3
0.4

1.0
0.6
1.6
0.7
0.4

1.8
0.8
0.8
1.6

1.4
0.9
0.8
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.4
1.7

0.9
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.7

0.9
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3752
3768
3778
3787
3799

3807
3811
3813
3822

3828
3838
3839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1105
4665
1331
603

6669

4501
743

3295
842

959
4269
1270

Skeins

0.5
2.0
0.6
0.3
2.8

1.9
0.4
1.4
0.4

0.4
1.8
0.6


